

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4332/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2007 in RSA No.93/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SIDDAMMA (D) TH:LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAYANAGOUDA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.and with prayer
for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.-on-record.

For Respondent(s)

Sri B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Sri Nandeesh Patil, Adv.
Sri Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.-on-record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, two weeks'
time is granted to the petitioner to file
additional documents forming part of the records of
the courts below.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar